
2022 Allen Flying 11 Australian Championship - Overall Scratch
Class: Open Fleet - Nationals

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Race 9  Drop  Total

1 1327 Cheeky Marshall Day 2.00 9.00 3.00 2.00 5.00 4.00 5.00 1.00 2.00 9 24

Belmont 16s Leo Pirret

2 1383 The Muppets Sam Stodart 14.00 4.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 8.00 14 33

Manly 16s Ash Napper

3 1402 Dirty Rat Liam Karunaratne 5.00 1.00 8.00 8.00 3.00 11.00 3.00 6.00 3.00 11 37

Manly 16s Ben Milham

4 1370 Giggle & Hoot Keisha Day 17.00 7.00 5.00 4.00 6.00 1.00 13.00 2.00 13.00 17 51

Belmont 16s Amy Ellis

5 1386 Aeolus Tom Cameron 16.00 2.00 1.00 26.00 11.00 12.00 1.00 3.00 10.00 26 56

Manly 16s Beau Dransfield

6 1345 Suspicious James Hopkins 10.00 16.00 4.00 12.00 7.00 2.00 4.00 11.00 6.00 16 56

Manly 16s Baden Thomas

7 1363 Knot Shore Jemma Hopkins 1.00 13.00 6.00 10.00 10.00 9.00 14.00 8.00 5.00 14 62

Manly 16s Harrison Thomas

8 1393 Waverunner David Tulk 9.00 11.00 9.00 7.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 9.00 16.00 16 66

Manly 16s Alex Baldi

9 1352 Up 2 No Good Charlie Nosworthy 13.00 17.00 13.00 5.00 12.00 14.00 2.00 4.00 4.00 17 67

Port Macquarie SC / Be Aidan Nosworthy

10 1336 Hydromatic Makenzie Mayne 3.00 12.00 11.00 11.00 2.00 8.00 11.00 12.00 17.00 17 70

Lane Cove 12 ft Skiff Flynn Beck (DPI)

11 1331 General Lee Banjo Nicholson 7.00 13.00 7.00 9.00 9.00 3.00 7.00 22.00 22.00 22 77

Belmont 16s Bella Jones (DPI)

12 1407 Flying Star II Sebastian Spencer 11.00 6.00 12.00 3.00 13.00 7.00 19.00 18.00 15.00 19 85

Belmont 16s Christian Spencer

13 1392 Gary Noah Steenson 18.00 3.00 10.00 17.00 4.00 19.00 15.00 20.00 1.00 20 87

Belmont 16s Connor Radford

14 1397 Artemis Theo Franklin 4.00 15.00 15.00 11.00 19.00 10.00 10.00 10.00 24.00 24 94

Manly 16s Lucas Rolfe

15 1379 Firefly Lucas Patrick 8.00 19.00 14.00 24.00 14.00 16.00 12.00 15.00 14.00 24 112

RQYS Zachary Patrick
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16 1366 Protagonist Max Nearn 6.00 14.00 35.00 22.00 16.00 15.00 27.00 14.00 14.00 35 128

VA12FtSC Zac Golovosky (DPI)

17 1388 Zephyr Kye Rivers 45.00 15.00 21.00 44.00 15.00 17.00 9.00 7.00 7.00 45 135

Gosford Sailing Club Jacob West (OCS) (DPI) (DPI) (UFD)

18 1399 Nomad Taj Waters 20.00 5.00 17.00 13.00 18.00 13.00 26.00 26.00 26.00 26 138

Belmont 16s Mackenzie Paterson

19 1338 Brace Coby Napper 12.00 18.00 22.00 16.00 17.00 35.00 24.00 23.00 25.00 35 157

Manly 16s Lachlan Jansen

20 1361 Mayhem Don Rowlison 28.00 21.00 28.00 18.00 22.00 23.00 23.00 16.00 27.00 28 178

Manly 16s Tayla Lees (PEN)

21 1339 Luff Me Knot Isabella Armistead 22.00 33.00 21.00 19.00 20.00 21.00 33.00 19.00 30.00 33 185

Lane Cove 12 ft Skiff Bailey Mayne

22 1395 Airborne Zackary Wyatt 25.00 28.00 24.00 14.00 25.00 37.00 37.00 24.00 11.00 37 188

HKSC Zara Wyatt

23 1401 Ondalay Jadon Morris 15.00 32.00 18.00 33.00 24.00 20.00 29.00 35.00 18.00 35 189

Belmont 16s Phoebe Pilgrim

24 1405 Don't Tell Mum Peter Rowe 34.50 29.50 27.00 21.00 28.00 24.00 16.00 25.00 25.00 34.5 195.5

Gosford Sailing Club Henri Dehe (DPI)

25 1369 Raptor Ollie Barrett 27.00 23.00 20.00 15.00 26.00 40.00 17.00 28.00 40.00 40 196

HKSC Max Barrett

26 1384 Don't Worry Thomas Milham 28.00 24.00 19.00 20.00 27.00 25.00 32.00 31.00 39.00 39 206

Manly 16s Jaden Kelly

27 1254 Helter Skelter Ellen Murray 34.50 26.00 37.00 23.00 29.00 34.00 20.00 21.00 19.00 37 206.5

Belmont 16s Amelia Pilgrim

28 1406 Fanging Evie Doolan 41.00 20.00 29.00 29.00 23.00 22.00 21.00 34.00 31.00 41 209

Drummoyne Sailing ClubCharlotte Fletcher

29 1389 Mojo Jack Paterson 37.00 34.00 23.00 31.00 35.00 27.00 22.00 29.00 12.00 37 213

Belmont 16s Nicholas Drummond

30 1263 Oscar Byron Lowe 24.00 27.00 33.00 28.00 30.00 36.00 25.00 17.00 33.00 36 217

HKSC Will Harding
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31 1404 Schmick Natasha Kemp 23.00 40.00 38.00 27.00 21.00 31.00 18.00 38.00 29.00 40 225

Middle Harbour Skiff C Emily Kemp

32 1323 Up In Flames Isaac Robbins 32.00 35.00 31.00 25.00 38.00 26.00 39.00 13.00 34.00 39 234

HKSC Cooper Lowe

33 1396 Flying Bye Ryan Morris 29.00 39.00 25.00 30.00 34.00 42.00 35.00 27.00 23.00 42 242

Belmont 16s Elijah Morris

34 1377 Cool Running Tomas Armistead 33.00 43.00 26.00 32.00 31.00 18.00 34.00 37.00 32.00 43 243

Lane Cove 12 ft Skiff Eoin Cullinane

35 1353 Flying Hellfish Lily Springett 31.00 22.00 34.00 36.00 32.00 29.00 31.00 30.00 42.00 42 245

Manly 16s Matilda King (DPI)

36 1364 Dynamite Zara Coates 30.00 29.50 32.00 34.00 33.00 33.00 28.00 40.00 35.00 40 254.5

Manly 16s Gus King

37 1381 Flight Time Abigail Rolfe 26.00 25.00 41.00 40.00 36.00 30.00 30.00 32.00 38.00 41 257

Manly 16s Chloe Franklin

38 1252 Hard Drive Sophie Pilgrim 38.00 41.00 36.00 35.00 41.00 32.00 38.00 33.00 21.00 41 274

Belmont 16s Zali Waters

39 1333 Sudden Impact Millie Cullinane 40.00 36.00 30.00 41.00 39.00 28.00 41.00 39.00 33.00 41 286

Lane Cove 12 ft Skiff Max Nicholson (DPI)

40 1387 Marvellous Sophia Ugarte 36.00 31.00 40.00 37.00 37.00 39.00 36.00 36.00 43.00 43 292

Vaucluse Hugo Minnett (DPI)

41 1275 Bluebird Caitlin Gong 39.00 38.00 39.00 39.00 40.00 38.00 40.00 41.00 36.00 41 309

Lane Cove 12 ft Skiff Emily Armistead

42 1347 Virevolter Liam Babb 42.00 42.00 42.00 38.00 42.00 41.00 42.00 42.00 41.00 42 330

Drummoyne Sailing ClubElla Babb

43 1357 Speedy Joe Mills 21.00 37.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46 334

Manly 16s Levi Windust (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

44 1149 Sandfly Max Lane 43.00 44.00 43.00 42.00 43.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46 353

Drummoyne Sailing ClubMary-Lou Doolan (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)

45 1385 Daringyan Harry Wyer 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46.00 46 368

Gosford Sailing Club Elliot Wyer (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC) (DNC)
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Number of drops allowed: 1
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